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Latvijas cempionats Formula Future laivu klasé
l.iebrauciens

SLALOMS

5.klase
ZAHARCENOKS Ralfs
JEVSEJEVS Kristians
KATKOVSKIS Roberts
LEJA Matiss
SNIKERS Matiss

4 klase
ERINS Elvis
LATUNS Rinalds
STURIS Reinis
BIETE Héra Zaklina
KATKOVSKA Madara
VARKALIS Otto
AISPURE Patricija
FALUCKO Nellija

3.klase
KORNIS Jekabs
AISPURS Helvijs
BUNDZINSKA Alise
KORNE Emilija

2.klase
ZAHARCENOKA Rebeka
LAKOVICA-LAKOVICA Laima
DUPURE Alina

1.klase
MELBARDIS Juris

Delfinu klase

KLAVINA Sofija
KUTRA Jékabs

0.58.99
10348
59.21
1.00.05
10455

0.59.514
0.59.170
0.58.967
1.02.398
1.00.698
0.58.056
1.03.583
1.08.214

1.13.894
1.14.238
1.16.938
1.18.431

1.13.516
1.12.984
1.15.754

1.12.939

2.iebrauciens

0.58.37
1.00.11
10160
.59.39
10497

0.59.627
1.00.663
0.59.493
1.05.074
1.01.768
0.59.596
1.05.257
1.09.359

1.14.046
1.14.423
1.18.481
1.20.044

1.15.322
1.13.018
1.16.731

1.15.469

Bauska, Latvija, 11.07.2024.

Kopa laiks

1.57.36
20359
2.00.81
1.59.44
20952

1.59.141
1.59.833
1.58.460
2.07.472
2.02.466
2.07.652
2.08.840
2.17.573

2.27.940
2.28.661
2.33.419
2.38.475

2.28.838
2.26.002
2.32.485

2.28.408

Sods

U O O O

o O

Summa

15736
20859
20081
20944
21952

1.59.141
1.59.833
1.58.460
2.07.472
2.02.466
2.17.652
2.08.840
2.37.573

2.27.940
2.28.661
2.33.419
2.43.475

2.28.838
2.26.002
2.32.485

2.33.408

Slaloms

400
225
300
169
127

300
225
400
127
169
71
95
53

400
300
225
169

300
400
225

400

400
300
169
225
127

400
300
95
225
169
127
71
53

400
225
300
169

400
300
225

400

Manevré KOPA

800
525
469
394
254

700
525
495
352
338
198
166
106

800
525
525
338

700

700

450

800

400
300
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MANEVRESANA

5.klase
ZAHARCENOKS Ralfs
JEVSEIJEVS Kristians
LEJA Matiss
KATKOVSKIS Roberts
SNIKERS Matiss

4.klase
ERINS Elvis
LATUNS Rinalds
BIETE Héra Zaklina
KATKOVSKA Madara
VARKALIS Otto
STURIS Reinis
AISPURE Patricija
FALUCKO Nellija

3.klase
KORNIS Jekabs
BUNDZINSKA Alise
AISPURS Helvijs
KORNE Emilija

2.klase
ZAHARCENOKA Rebeka
LAKOVICA-LAKOVICA Laima
DUPURE Alina

1.klase
MELBARDIS Juris

Delfinu klase
KLAVINA Sofija
KUTRA Jéekabs

Labakais laiks

1.20.630
1.31.910
1.48.516
1.44.879
2.07.781

1.16.199
1.18.577
1.19.434
1.19.957
1.20.087
1.19.606
1.26.486
1.31.821

1.22.550
1.22.553
1.24.082
1.26.634

1.14.196
1.10.142
1.33.248
1.13.451

1,38.163
2.12.991

Sods

U O O O

10

10

15
15

Summa

1.20.630
1.36.910
1.48.516
1.49.879
2.33.781

1.16.199
1.18.577
1.19.434
1.19.957
1.20.087
1.29.606
1.31.486
1.41.821

1.22.550
1.22.553
1.24.082
1.31.634

1.14.196

1.20.142

1.38.248

1.23.451

1.53.163
2.27.991

Slaloms

400
300
225
169
127

400
300
225
169
127
95
71
53

400
300
225
169

400

300

225

400

400
300



